
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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7560
9198
3367+

4288
3669
5831+

4817
7362
4615+

2499
8043
5438+

4390
8167
1170+

3746
2133
6320+

7059
8406
7683+

4367
6666
3263+

6746
6364
9174+

7290
7560
6639+

9436
5543
3321+

3392
3270
3360+

1258
3609
6385+

1550
7484
2128+

1532
2231
2800+

1482
4805
5096+

3694
8158
4300+

2355
3293
7828+

6931
4987
9285+

5196
4062
3525+

6815
3768
3793+

2321
3418
5013+

4363
6815
7041+

8379
4399
1917+

8815
5810
5027+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :
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7560
9198
3367+

20125

4288
3669
5831+

13788

4817
7362
4615+

16794

2499
8043
5438+

15980

4390
8167
1170+

13727

3746
2133
6320+

12199

7059
8406
7683+

23148

4367
6666
3263+

14296

6746
6364
9174+

22284

7290
7560
6639+

21489

9436
5543
3321+

18300

3392
3270
3360+

10022

1258
3609
6385+

11252

1550
7484
2128+

11162

1532
2231
2800+
6563

1482
4805
5096+

11383

3694
8158
4300+

16152

2355
3293
7828+

13476

6931
4987
9285+

21203

5196
4062
3525+

12783

6815
3768
3793+

14376

2321
3418
5013+

10752

4363
6815
7041+

18219

8379
4399
1917+

14695

8815
5810
5027+

19652
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